
A-A ( 2:3 )

AXONOMETRIC VIEW 

( 1:12 )

Detail C ( 2:5 )

SECTION B-B ( 2:3 )

AA

Detail C

B

B

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

Date

Table

Scale

Unit

2:3

NGS mask volume and interface

Repl. For

Of

1

1

Item

E-MAO-PUA-INA-ICD-DWG-002

Item Number

Mass

-

mm.

Material

---

General Tolerances

Surface

UNI ISO 

2768-mK

File NGS mask volume and interface.ipt

General Geometrical

Tolerances

Geometrical Product 

Specification

Repl. By
Issue Name

Change

Name Date

Checked

Drafted

Designed

Issued

A. Valentini 08/03/2024

I. Di Antonio

14/10/2024

Z

Y

O

X

Y

O

R

8

7

8x  M3x0,5 10,5   Interface holes

R

9

0

2
0
6
8
,
3

3
,
6
5
°

O = Origin of the LCS  (Local Coordinates System)

NGS Mask Focal Plane

NGS mask static volume

707,36

3
1
,
3
6

R

3

7

2

,
5

7

1
4

Ø

3

 

H

7

 
1

0

,

5

Ø

3

 

H

7

 
1

0

,

5

1
7
4

23

33,24

3
M

x
0
5

10,5


